
Hamer - Cad/Sch/W50-70/W75+ - Dames Start: 10:00

Groep:1 Verwerkt: 10:41

1 1130 Ceunen Fran 05 CAD/3kg VMOL 36.29m bonus

2 1498 Wyns Maureen 04 CAD/3kg OEH 35.52m bonus

3 1208 Heylen Froukje 04 CAD/3kg AVT 32.02m bonus

Groep:2 Verwerkt: 10:41

1 4161 De Wolf Kathleen 67 W50/3kg RAM 39.63m bonus

2 3418 Denisty Daniele 66 W50/3kg WS 35.04m bonus

3 3610 Boelen Diana 69 W50/3kg VMOL 33.00m bonus
 

Hamer - Jun/Sen/W35-45 - Dames Start: 11:00

Verwerkt: 11:52

1 2409 Lagrou Ilke 98 BEL/4kg HAC 55.92m BONUS

2 2425 Claes Evelyne 98 BEL/4kg RCT 41.86m

3 1714 Verwimp Eline 95 SEN/4kg VMOL 35.65m

4 2000 Knaepen Ditte 89 SEN/4kg ACA 33.63m

5 0471 Ghoos Jorie 01 JUN/4kg LOOI 32.38m

6 0671 Vanwesemael Eva 01 JUN/4kg LOOI 30.47m

7 0494 Nulens Lindsey 01 JUN/4kg BREE 27.94m

8 4023 Smets Tina 82 W35/4kg ACA 19.74m
 

Hamer - Cad/M70-75/M80+ - Heren Start: 12:30

Groep:1 Verwerkt: 13:40

1 0964 Neyens Devlin 04 CAD/4kg LOOI 52.30m BONUS

2 0872 Verhoeven Tobias 04 CAD/4kg VMOL 39.53m BONUS

3 1355 Creemers Stan 05 CAD/4kg VAC 23.69m

Groep:2 Verwerkt: 13:40

1 5450 Ooms Gerard 49 M70/4kg VMOL 29.63m BONUS
 

Hamer - Sch/M60-65 - Heren Start: 12:30

Groep:1 Verwerkt: 13:43

1 2834 Willems Orry 02 SCH/5kg VMOL 60.16m BONUS

2 2991 Vander Avert Jens 02 SCH/5kg KAPE 55.61m BONUS

3 9994 Kerekgyarto Matyas 03 SCH/5kg NED 55.21m BONUS

4 2920 Nulens Davy 03 SCH/5kg BREE 38.59m

5 3206 Vijgen Rik 03 SCH/5kg OLSE 35.35m

6 3375 Mgbokwere Denzell 02 SCH/5kg ACA 24.08m

Groep:2 Verwerkt: 13:43

1 5447 Van De Reijd Jozef 55 M60/5kg VMOL 19.10m
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Hamer - Sen/M35-45 - Heren Start: 13:40

Groep:1 Verwerkt: 15:38

1 2279 Vanbroekhoven Stef 97 BEL/7,26kg VMOL 61.15m BONUS

2 9990 Hemelaer  Dennis 94 SEN/7,26kg NED 60.31m BONUS

3 9989 Vos Luuk 97 BEL/7,26kg Ned 59.92m BONUS

4 3355 Gieghase Kobe 98 BEL/7,26kg VAC 52.56m

5 2164 Goossens Bjorn 87 SEN/7,26kg ACHL 41.63m

6 2363 Nulens Jeffrey 92 SEN/7,26kg BREE 39.45m

Groep:2 Verwerkt: 15:38

1 6982 Snoeks Pascal 71 M45/7,26kg SACN 33.69m

2 5548 Ghoos Kris 73 M45/7,26kg LOOI 32.16m

3 7627 Ramakers Robin 76 M40/7,26kg VAC 28.69m

4 9991 Van De Ven Rene 84 M35/7,26kg NED 28.60m

5 7543 Vijgen Johan 71 M45/7,26kg OLSE 21.81m
 

Hamer - Jun/M50-55 - Heren Start: 13:40

Groep:1 Verwerkt: 15:40

1 0363 Vangermeersch Florian 00 JUN/6kg CRAC 43.79m

2 0536 Carremans Siemen 00 JUN/6kg LOOI 43.73m

Groep:2 Verwerkt: 15:40

1 7285 Gieghase Peter 66 M50/6kg VMOL 36.75m

2 6467 Wyns Jean-luc 62 M55/6kg OEH 33.70m

3 5087 Vangermeersch Olivier 69 M50/6kg CRAC 33.56m

4 7312 Coene Patrick 63 M55/6kg SACN 29.08m
 

Kogel - Cad - Heren Start: 15:00

Verwerkt: 15:24

1 1093 Anthonissen Alexander 04 CAD/4kg KAPE 19.02m BONS + BR

2 0872 Verhoeven Tobias 04 CAD/4kg VMOL 8.92m

0964 Neyens Devlin 04 CAD/4kg LOOI NG 
 

Discus - Cad/Sch - Dames Start: 15:00

Groep:1 Verwerkt: 16:23

1 9993 Wau  Jaybre 04 CAD/1kg NA 37.45m BONUS

2 1064 Vleugels Kirsten 05 CAD/1kg ACHL 25.39m

3 1130 Ceunen Fran 05 CAD/1kg VMOL 23.10m

4 1208 Heylen Froukje 04 CAD/1kg AVT 20.24m

Groep:2 Verwerkt: 16:23

1 3787 Le Clerq Chiara 02 SCH/1kg DUFF 31.38m

2 3352 Vansimpsen Mirthe 03 SCH/1kg AVT 29.07m

3 4046 Commere Fenne 02 SCH/1kg DEIN 26.81m
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Kogel - Sch - Heren Start: 16:15

Verwerkt: 16:53

1 9994 Kerekgyarto Matyas 03 SCH/5kg NED 17.17m BONUS

2 2788 Coene Lars 02 SCH/5kg KAAG 13.40m

3 3070 Claes Jonathan 03 SCH/5kg ACHL 12.22m

4 2834 Willems Orry 02 SCH/5kg VMOL 12.12m

5 9984 Baezveldt Raf 03 SCH/5kg Ned 12.07m

6 2920 Nulens Davy 03 SCH/5kg BREE 11.04m

7 3062 Hesius Seppe 03 SCH/5kg DALO 9.20m
 

Discus - JSM - Dames Start: 16:15

Verwerkt: 16:55

1 1714 Verwimp Eline 95 SEN/1kg VMOL 37.58m

2 0671 Vanwesemael Eva 01 JUN/1kg LOOI 33.19m

3 0471 Ghoos Jorie 01 JUN/1kg LOOI 30.43m

4 3737 Van Winckel Lieve 80 W35/1kg AVZK 22.20m
 

Hoog - AC - Heren Start: 17:30

Verwerkt: 18:07

1 3070 Versmissen Bart 87 SEN VMOL 1.80m

2 2881 Bemong Arne 03 SCH LOOI 1.75m

2 0535 Van Herck Seebe 01 JUN LOOI 1.75m

4 7451 Haverhals Jan 63 M55 ABES 1.40m

5 5442 Vanuytven Maurice 65 M50 VMOL 1.30m
 

Kogel - Jun/Sen/Mas - Heren Start: 17:30

Verwerkt: 17:57

1 9992 Wright Chad 91 SEN/7,26kg NA 16.65m bonus +b 
bonus

2 6366 Geukens Bart 82 M35/7,26kg VMOL 13.22m

3 2164 Goossens Bjorn 87 SEN/7,26kg ACHL 10.69m

4 5548 Ghoos Kris 73 M45/7,26kg LOOI 10.28m

5 0363 Vangermeersch Florian 00 JUN/6kg CRAC 8.43m

6 2290 Volders Jurre - 21 93 SEN/7,26kg DALO 5.65m

5087 Vangermeersch Olivier 69 M50/7,26kg CRAC NG 
 

Discus - Cad - Heren Start: 17:30

Verwerkt: 17:55

1 1093 Anthonissen Alexander 04 CAD/1kg KAPE 58.78m BONUS

2 1171 Convens Tibo 05 CAD/1kg LOOI 31.46m

3 0872 Verhoeven Tobias 04 CAD/1kg VMOL 30.06m

0964 Neyens Devlin 04 CAD/1kg LOOI NG 
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100 - AC - Dames Start: 18:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 20:26

1 3785 Adewoye Lauryn 03 SCH AVT 11.97 +5.3 bonus +b-
bonus

2 0465 Van Lent Lotte 01 JUN AVZK 12.08 +5.3 b-bonus

3 1088 Davids Maithe 05 CAD AVT 12.24 +5.3

4 3426 Claes Noa 03 SCH VMOL 12.33 +5.3

5 2201 Mylle Ine 97 BEL FLAC 12.53 +5.3

6 1615 Jansen Jana 99 BEL VMOL 12.59 +5.3

7 3480 Serré Sofie 03 SCH LOOI 12.74 +5.3

8 1564 Helsen Elise 98 BEL ACHL 12.88 +5.3

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 20:26

1 3775 De Bie Catherine 02 SCH ACBR 12.78 +6.2

2 0457 Claes Flore 01 JUN DALO 12.93 +6.2

3 1183 Bastiaansen Hanne 04 CAD LOOI 13.17 +6.2

4 1038 Helsen Lotte 04 CAD ACHL 13.23 +6.2

5 2595 Verboven Berbel 91 SEN ACHL 13.37 +6.2

6 3672 Dévière Elisabeth 79 W40 AVZK 13.49 +6.2

7 0456 Palmans Jinte 01 JUN SACN 13.93 +6.2

Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 20:26

1 3811 De Herdt Antje 02 SCH LYRA 13.54 +5.1

2 2191 Hoogendoorn Tamara* 05 CAD DALO 13.63 +5.1

3 1727 Coenegrachts Ella 05 CAD HAKI 13.80 +5.1

4 3340 Demeulemeester Yinthe 02 SCH VMOL 13.85 +5.1

5 1211 Lemmens Auke 05 CAD AVT 14.12 +5.1

6 1132 Vercaigne Mette 04 CAD VMOL 14.43 +5.1

7 1968 Eilers Hylke 04 CAD ACHL 14.91 +5.1
 

100 - AC - Heren Start: 18:25

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 18:26

1 3215 Motmans Glenn 94 SEN AVT 11.03 +3.4

2 9988 Schott Aron 01 JUN NA 11.19 +3.4

3 3190 Guisse Lamine 03 SCH VMOL 11.30 +3.4

4 0768 Malumgré Ward 00 JUN LOOI 11.32 +3.4

5 3493 Bex Ferhan 03 SCH LOOI 11.37 +3.4

6 2822 Segers Senne 95 SEN LYRA 11.44 +3.4

7 3489 Laporte Vincent 97 BEL AVZK 11.58 +3.4
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Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 18:28

1 3331 Gayse Brent 02 SCH FLAC 11.27 +4.5

2 3001 Janssen Kobe 02 SCH ATAC 11.45 +4.5

3 3077 Prijs Nico 02 SCH LOOI 11.72 +4.5

4 1165 Otten Stan 04 CAD ATAC 11.81 +4.5

5 3310 Bastah Julian 03 SCH HAKI 12.33 +4.5

6 2316 De Roeck Glen 95 SEN LOOI 12.53 +4.5

Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 18:32

1 1017 Delbroek Dave 01 JUN VMOL 12.22 +2.3

2 1679 Allaert Ruben 04 CAD SACN 12.24 +2.3

3 1514 Martorana Alessandro 04 CAD HAKI 12.34 +2.3

4 1455 Hermans Douwe 04 CAD AVT 12.64 +2.3

5 5442 Vanuytven Maurice 65 M50 VMOL 14.23 +2.3

0768 Van Den Meersschaut Arne 04 CAD STAX NG
 

Discus - Sch - Heren Start: 18:30

Verwerkt: 19:08

1 2788 Coene Lars 02 SCH/1,5kg KAAG 54.62m BONUS

2 9994 Kerekgyarto Matyas 03 SCH/1,5kg NED 53.82m BONUS

3 2834 Willems Orry 02 SCH/1,5kg VMOL 44.60m

4 3450 Broeders Lennert 03 SCH/1,5kg LOOI 32.32m

5 9984 Baezveldt Raf 03 SCH/1,5kg Ned 31.34m

6 3070 Claes Jonathan 03 SCH/1,5kg ACHL 31.20m

7 2920 Nulens Davy 03 SCH/1,5kg BREE 29.74m

8 3062 Hesius Seppe 03 SCH/1,5kg DALO 27.31m
 

800 - AC - Dames Start: 18:50

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 18:54

1 1619 Goetschalckx Mieke 96 SEN VMOL 2:18.18

2 1454 Vervoort Charlotte 04 CAD LYRA 2:20.37

3 0564 Fagard Pauline 00 JUN LOOI 2:22.50

4 2395 Van Laethem Delphine 95 SEN LEBB 2:23.03

5 1377 Enkels Hannah 05 CAD LOOI 2:24.10

6 2097 Jennen Lisa 96 SEN LYRA 2:27.09

7 0467 Blockx Hannah 01 JUN LOOI 2:27.66

8 3343 Huysmans Rien 03 SCH VMOL 2:28.65

9 3615 Tan Noa 03 SCH ATAC 2:34.41

10 3427 Roeymans Kato 03 SCH VMOL 2:42.81

1466 Laurent Agnes 88 SEN RESC NA
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Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 18:59

1 9982 Peeters Hanne 01 JUN NA 2:24.90

2 3617 Meuris Vera 70 W45 ROBA 2:37.15

3 3611 Bevan Sarah* 71 W45 VMOL 2:37.78

4 0581 Laporte Morgan 00 JUN AVZK 2:38.10

5 3833 Dreesen Sally 74 W45 ATLA 2:38.56

6 3671 Van Bun Eva 02 SCH DALO 2:40.97

7 1501 Pardon Celeste 05 CAD RCT 2:43.46

8 1185 Blockx Ine 05 CAD LOOI 2:49.25

9 3962 Longin Sari 77 W40 RCT 2:56.97

3493 Van Goubergen Anne-sophie 02 SCH ATAC NA
 

Hss - Cad/Sch - Dames Start: 18:50

Verwerkt: 19:57

1 3352 Vansimpsen Mirthe 03 SCH AVT 11.48m +3.5

11.16m +1.9

2 4008 Germaux Lenne 02 SCH AVT 11.01m +4.4

10.43m +1.7

3 1087 Brouckaert Kato 04 CAD AVT 10.20m +3.1

10.18m +2.9

4 1727 Coenegrachts Ella 05 CAD HAKI 9.88m +3.5

9.68m +2.5
 

Hss - JSM - Dames Start: 18:50

Verwerkt: 20:04

1 2201 Mylle Ine 97 BEL FLAC 12.06m +3.3 bonus+ a-
bonus

11.80m +1.5

2 0632 De Clercq Alix 00 JUN KAAG 11.40m +3.7 bonus+b-
bonus

11.11m +1.9

3 4340 Van De Steene Jessica 83 W35 KAAG 10.96m +4.0 b-bonus

4 0512 Delbare Margot 01 JUN AVT 10.85m +2.5

5 1941 Delecluse Ellen 93 SEN VMOL 10.38m +3.3

6 1616 Vanuytven Sofie 96 SEN VMOL 9.74m +2.0

7 1562 Van Hal Shauni 95 SEN ACHL 9.52m +2.4

 
Hoog - AC - Dames Start: 19:00

Verwerkt: 20:58

1 0415 Coene Jacey 01 JUN SACN 1.58m

2 1615 Jansen Jana 99 BEL VMOL 1.58m

3 1562 Van Hal Shauni 95 SEN ACHL 1.45m
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Kogel - Jun/Sen/Mas - Dames Start: 19:00

Verwerkt: 19:32

1 1564 Helsen Elise 98 BEL/4kg ACHL 13.25m

2 3756 Verlinden Sophie 79 W40/4kg WIBO 12.46m

3 0471 Ghoos Jorie 01 JUN/4kg LOOI 9.81m

4 0661 Aerts Emmeline 00 JUN/4kg ARAC 9.06m

5 1714 Verwimp Eline 95 SEN/4kg VMOL 8.26m

6 0671 Vanwesemael Eva 01 JUN/4kg LOOI 8.25m

7 3904 Schepers Margot 63 W55/4kg DALO 7.53m
 

800 - AC - Heren Start: 19:10

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 19:11

1 3489 Laporte Vincent 97 BEL AVZK 1:57.12

2 2711 Corstjens Neel 99 BEL AVT 1:57.26

3 2181 Labar Clément 03 SCH ARCH 1:58.18

4 2227 Blommaerts Toon 95 SEN DUFF 1:59.35

5 9983 Blazevic Ivan 02 SCH NA 2:00.15

6 2532 Hoobergs Jesse 96 SEN LOOI 2:03.75

7 0474 Carchon Ruben 00 JUN ROBA 2:06.19

8 3235 De Caluwaert Cedric 89 SEN VOLH 2:08.09

2073 Froidmont Arnaud 89 SEN RESC NA

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 19:15

1 3422 Claes Kobe 94 SEN AVT 2:02.78

2 0586 Rutten Owen 00 JUN LOOI 2:03.88

3 0473 Vandeuren Timo 00 JUN ROBA 2:05.80

4 2542 Guldentops Maarten 92 SEN DUFF 2:06.42

5 2980 Van Eynde Frederik 03 SCH BONH 2:06.67

6 3281 Domen Remco 02 SCH BONH 2:06.99

7 2232 Leys Glen 98 BEL DUFF 2:09.77

8 2445 Van Belle Glenn 93 SEN BONH 2:15.46

3088 Latinne Reynaldo 92 SEN AVT NA

Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 19:22

1 0507 Raets Han 01 JUN ROBA 2:07.24

2 2273 Hus Wouter 94 SEN VMOL 2:08.87

3 2275 Hus Jeroen 95 SEN VMOL 2:09.72

4 2180 Janton Quentin 03 SCH ARCH 2:10.31

5 6829 Meul Wim 83 M35 VOLH 2:10.81

6 5980 Hendrickx Pieter 80 M35 ARAC 2:15.00

7 3275 Van Bladel Robin 03 SCH ATAC 2:15.12

8 1617 Goyvaerts Matthias 04 CAD BONH 2:16.40

9 3391 Mispoulier Senne 02 SCH ATAC 2:17.88

0773 De Beck Michael 01 JUN ATAC NA
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Reeks:4 Verwerkt: 19:25

1 0949 Michiels Daan 00 JUN DALO 2:09.89

2 0510 Jordens Jasper 01 JUN DALO 2:10.36

3 3321 Zajtmann Viktor 02 SCH VMOL 2:11.89

4 0543 Van Santfoort Elias 01 JUN DUFF 2:12.45

5 3000 Goos Daan 03 SCH ATAC 2:15.84

6 2007 Kennis Jorn 05 CAD VMOL 2:21.07

7 5442 Vanuytven Maurice 65 M50 VMOL 2:36.90

8 2290 Volders Jurre - 21 93 SEN DALO 2:40.75

Reeks:5 Verwerkt: 19:58

1 0502 Vanherck Jorne 00 JUN VMOL 2:04.13

2 0870 Ceunen Zjef 04 CAD VMOL 2:07.52

3 0824 Deckx Jef 01 JUN VMOL 2:10.89

4 3003 Deckx Dries 98 BEL VMOL 2:13.95

5 2836 Mondelaers Thibo 02 SCH VMOL 2:16.40

6 0868 Geboers Warre 04 CAD VMOL 2:19.32

7 1292 Tan Ruï 05 CAD ATAC 2:24.74

8 3102 Leys Michael 89 SEN VOLH 2:25.70

9 0869 Geboers Miel 05 CAD VMOL 2:31.45

9981 Stevens Daan 91 SEN NA NA
 

200 - AC - Dames Start: 19:40

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 19:41

1 3785 Adewoye Lauryn 03 SCH AVT 25.31 +5.5

2 1615 Jansen Jana 99 BEL VMOL 25.35 +5.5

3 1710 Horemans Jana 99 BEL VMOL 25.44 +5.5

4 0465 Van Lent Lotte 01 JUN AVZK 25.46 +5.5

5 1088 Davids Maithe 05 CAD AVT 25.52 +5.5

6 1973 Pieroni Messalina 98 BEL LOOI 26.90 +5.5

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 19:43

1 3426 Claes Noa 03 SCH VMOL 26.41 +1.4

2 3480 Serré Sofie 03 SCH LOOI 26.65 +1.4

3 1183 Bastiaansen Hanne 04 CAD LOOI 27.36 +1.4

4 2595 Verboven Berbel 91 SEN ACHL 28.08 +1.4

5 0456 Palmans Jinte 01 JUN SACN 28.77 +1.4

Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 19:46

1 0457 Claes Flore 01 JUN DALO 27.45 +2.0

2 3811 De Herdt Antje 02 SCH LYRA 28.43 +2.0

3 3672 Dévière Elisabeth 79 W40 AVZK 28.59 +2.0

4 1132 Vercaigne Mette 04 CAD VMOL 30.42 +2.0

5 1968 Eilers Hylke 04 CAD ACHL 31.94 +2.0
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Discus - Jun/Sen/Mas - Heren Start: 19:45

Verwerkt: 20:50

1 9992 Wright Chad 91 SEN/2kg NA 65.13m BONUS

2 9995 Bingham Basil 94 SEN/2kg NA 59.01m BONUS

3 9999 Dekkers Stephan 87 SEN/2kg NA 54.21m BONUS

4 3453 Truyts Timothy 89 SEN/2kg ACBR 44.18m

5 6366 Geukens Bart 82 M35/2kg VMOL 40.09m

6 9997 Groot Niels 84 M35/2kg Ned 38.87m

7 2164 Goossens Bjorn 87 SEN/2kg ACHL 31.93m

8 5548 Ghoos Kris 73 M45/2kg LOOI 30.20m

9 2428 Aerts Bram 87 SEN/2kg ATAC 27.73m

10 5442 Vanuytven Maurice 65 M50/2kg VMOL 20.74m
 

200 - AC - Heren Start: 20:05

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 20:04

1 3372 Bex Wout 02 SCH LOOI 22.38 +4.8

2 3215 Motmans Glenn 94 SEN AVT 22.50 +4.8

3 3331 Gayse Brent 02 SCH FLAC 22.77 +4.8

4 9988 Schott Aron 01 JUN NA 22.85 +4.8

5 3256 Malumgré Tibo 03 SCH LOOI 23.04 +4.8

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 20:07

1 0768 Malumgré Ward 00 JUN LOOI 23.04 +2.0

2 3190 Guisse Lamine 03 SCH VMOL 23.05 +2.0

3 0535 Van Herck Seebe 01 JUN LOOI 23.27 +2.0

4 2835 Bevan Idris* 03 SCH VMOL 23.84 +2.0

5 3001 Janssen Kobe 02 SCH ATAC 24.00 +2.0

Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 20:09

1 3077 Prijs Nico 02 SCH LOOI 24.12 +1.8

2 3070 Claes Jonathan 03 SCH ACHL 24.24 +1.8

3 2881 Bemong Arne 03 SCH LOOI 24.52 +1.8

4 1017 Delbroek Dave 01 JUN VMOL 25.00 +1.8

5 1679 Allaert Ruben 04 CAD SACN 25.55 +1.8

Reeks:4 Verwerkt: 20:12

1 9980 Trippas Florian 99 BEL NA 25.52 +1.8

2 2316 De Roeck Glen 95 SEN LOOI 25.72 +1.8

3 3450 Broeders Lennert 03 SCH LOOI 26.20 +1.8

4 1455 Hermans Douwe 04 CAD AVT 27.00 +1.8

0768 Van Den Meersschaut Arne 04 CAD STAX NG
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2000 - AC - Dames Start: 20:20

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 20:39

1 0403 Temmerman Estelle 01 JUN AVR 6:45.83 bonus

2 0520 Engelen Sara 01 JUN ATAC 6:57.20 bonus

3 1499 Rumers Noor 04 CAD RCT 7:02.94 bonus

4 1085 Vanhoeck Emma 04 CAD DUFF 7:04.33

5 4212 Jooris Inger 81 W35 RCT 7:17.89

6 9987 Hendrickx Louise 95 SEN NA 7:27.53

7 1500 Rumers Eden 04 CAD RCT 7:44.58

4330 De Cupere Katleen 80 W35 RCT NA

1466 Laurent Agnes 88 SEN RESC NA
 

2000 - AC - Heren Start: 20:40

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 20:57

1 2788 Michiels Yannick 91 SEN VMOL 5:23.77 BONUS

2 2309 Outtier Lukas 96 SEN FLAC 5:39.05 BONUS

3 2271 Robben Simon 99 BEL TACT 5:39.58 BONUS

4 0796 Corthouts Stef 01 JUN ROBA 5:52.70

5 2543 Helsen Thomas 88 SEN LOOI 5:54.62

6 0636 Leys Milan 01 JUN ATAC 5:57.89

7 5966 Verheyen Kurt 74 M45 ATAC 5:59.59

8 5310 Rens Stefan 68 M50 ACHL 6:13.71

9 0725 Jaspers Gilles 00 JUN ACA 6:21.35

10 3269 Vandebosch Robbe 02 SCH ADD 6:26.87

11 5980 Hendrickx Pieter 80 M35 ARAC 6:32.24

12 7094 Lauwen Gino 78 M40 ACHL 6:33.71

13 1121 Maes Runar 04 CAD ATAC 6:40.08

14 1648 Mesmaekers Lander 05 CAD LOOI 6:45.30

15 5841 De Bondt Walter 68 M50 AVKA 6:45.85

16 5682 Hendrickx Wannes 78 M40 VMOL 6:46.16

17 6149 Hendrickx Peter 68 M50 RCT 6:46.83

18 0887 Alaerts Bram 05 CAD DALO 7:01.11

19 2907 Bakelants Brent - 21 96 SEN ACHL 7:03.98

20 9979 Van De Ven Martien 48 M70 NED 8:19.00

2593 Schockaert Laurens 90 SEN LAT NA

6420 Schoels Marc 63 M55 ACA NA

2469 Blevi Bavo 98 BEL ATAC NA
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